
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject:Cityspan Agreement - Contract Management System

From: Department Of Human Services

Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution 1) Waiving The Competitive Request For Proposals/Qualifications
Process, 2) Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And
Cityspan Technologies To Continue To Provide Licensing And Hosting, Project Management And Client
Support Web-Based Contract Management Database Systems For Three Department Of Human Services
Programs: Measure Y In An Amount Not To Exceed Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000), Oakland Fund For
Children And Youth (OFCY) In An Amount Not To Exceed Fifty Five Thousand Dollars ($55,000), And
Alameda County-Oakland Community Action Partnership (AC-OCAP) In An Amount Not To Exceed Twenty
Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) Resulting In A Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred And
Thirty Thousand Dollars ($130,000) For The Period Of July 1, 2012 To June 30, 2013, And 3) Authorizing The
City Administrator To Execute Agreements With Cityspan Technologies To Continue To Provide Said Services
For Fiscal Years 2013-2014 And 2014-2015 In An Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred And Thirty Thousand
Dollars ($130,000) Each Year, Totaling Three Hundred And Ninety Thousand Dollars ($390,000) For The
Three Fiscal Years

File #: 11-0612, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 4/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

